NATION	IAL GOLF CLU	IB 2024/	2025 GREE	N FEE RAT	res				
FX -	DAYLIGH	DAYLIGHT RATES		DAYLIGHT RATES		DAYLIGHT RATES		DAYLIGHT RATES	
			14.11.2024-30.11.2024		01.12.2024-10.02.2025				
NATIONAL	30.04.2025	30.04.2025-13.05.2025		11.02.2025-29.04.2025		01.06.2025-30.06.2025		01.07.2025-31.08.2025	
ANTALYA				14.05.2025-31.05.2025					
			11.09.2025-30.09.2025		01.09.2025-10.09.2025				
	RACK RATES	REGNUM RACK RATE	RACK RATES	REGNUM RACK RATE	RACK RATES	REGNUM RACK RATE	RACK RATES	REGNUM RACK RATE	
NATIONAL 18 HOLES	200 €	160 €	155 €	125 €	85 €	65€	75 €	55 €	
NATIONAL 9 HOLES	130 €	115€	85 €	80 €	55 €	50 €	45 €	40 €	
GOLF CAR 18 HOLES	5	50 €		50 €		50 €		50 €	
GOLF CAR 9 HOLES	3	30 €		30 €		30 €		30 €	
RESERVE GOLF CAR 18 HOLES	6	60 €		60 €		60 €		60 €	
TROLLEY	8	8€		8€		8€		8€	
ELECTRIC TROLLEY	1:	18 €		18 €		18 €		18 €	
DAILY CLUB (FULL SET) HIRE	3	30 €		30 €		30 €		30 €	
WEEKLY SET HIRE	9	90 €		90 €		90 €		90 €	
UNLIMITED BALL FOR REGNUM GUEST	3	30 €		30 €		30 €		30 €	
UNLIMITED BALL FOR OTHER GUEST	4	40 €		40 €		40 €		40 €	
UNLIMITED BALL+TROLLEY FOR REGNUM	3	35 €		35€		35 €		35 €	
UNLIMITED BALL+TROLLEY FOR OTHER FOR 2 HOURS	4	40 €		40 €		40 €		40 €	
UNLIMITED BALL+TROLLEY FOR OTHER ALL DAY		45 €		45€		45 €		45 €	
RANGE TOKEN	5	5 €		5€		5€		5€	

^{*}Above Rates are net, non-commissionable and inclusive off all applicable taxes.

*Regnum Carya Hotel Management reserves the right to change the rates without any prior notice

*Golfers under 18 years old will be entitled to a 50 % discount on greenfees and packages "FROM RACK RATE".

However, this discount shall not exceed % 10 discounts applied for any group reservation made for the same period.

*Golf cars, trolleys, clubs and tokens can be hired directly with the golf club reception only.

*Handicap certificate required. (Max. Handicap Men 36 / Ladies 36)

*To prebook buggies please contact with reservation office.Cancellation will not be accepted for the reserved buggy on the game date

*F&B services in National Golf Club House is included into All Inclusive system for Regnum guests except Buggy Bars and Halfway House (tea & coffee free of charge)

*Golf Clubs reserves the right to change the rates and the conditions(change or cancel teetime) at any time.